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People Drive from All Over! We Want To Say
YES to Every Offer!

2019
Mercedes-
Benz Sprinter
Crew Van

Stock # KT002370, 3.0L V6
Turbodiesel, 7G-TRONIC 7-

1748 SRR Speed Automatic
MSRP $65,634
: ilable

Click Here o SVFaFERS

O AutoiPacket
e Type: New e VIN #: WDZPF1CD4KT002370
e Model: Sprinter Crew Van e Engine: 3.0L V6 Turbodiesel
e Body: Passenger Van e Transmission: 7G-TRONIC 7-Speed Automatic
e Interior: Black/White e Fuel: Diesel
e Doors: 3 e Drive: RWD
e Stocki#: KT002370 e Upholstery: Cloth

e Model #: M2CV76

2019 Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2500 Passenger 170 WB High Roof RWD 7G-TRONIC 7-Speed Automatic 3.0L V6
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Turbodiesel

Recent Arrival!

= Standard

Options & Packages

OEM Code

Other Options

Co0

Other Options

Co1

Other Options

co2

Other Options

E1E

Description

Comfort Package

Comfort Overhead Control Panel

Armrest for Front Driver and Co-Driver Door
Co-Driver Seat Lumbar Support

Driver Seat Lumbar Support

Driver Comfort Head Restraint

Passenger Comfort Head Restraint

Driver Convenience Package

Multifunction Steering Wheel

Driver Seat Base 12V Power Outlet

Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors

Heated & Electrically Adjustable Exterior Mirrors
Hinged Lid for Left & Right Storage Compartments
2 Additional Master Keys

Blind Spot Assist

ATTENTION ASSIST

Cruise Control

Premium Package

Active Braking Assist

Wet Wiper System

Rear View Camera w/Head Unit Display
Active Lane Keeping Assist

Rain Sensor

Navigation
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MSRP

$710

$1,210

$1,240

$683
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Other Options

E1S Sirius XM Satellite Radio
Other Options

E3M Radio: MBUX Multimedia System w/7" Touchscreen
Other Options

FJ5 Hinged Lid for Left & Right Storage Compartments
Other Options

FR8 Rear View Camera w/Head Unit Display
Other Options

HH4 THERMOTRONIC Automatic Climate Control

Internal Options

HK4 Heavy-Duty Rear Air Conditioner
Other Options

MSH1 Cruise Control
Wheels & Tires

RL5 Wheels: 6.5J x 16" Light-Alloy
Wheels & Tires

RM9 Specially Requested Tires

Internal Options

S31 Convenience Head Restraints for Pass. Compartment
Seats & Seat Trim

SB1 Comfort Driver's Seat
Seats & Seat Trim

SB2 Comfort Passenger Seat
Other Options

T50 Electric Closing Assist Right Sliding Door
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$228

$273

$91

$319

$320

$0

$250

$802

$96

$0

$225

$225

$317
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Internal Options

u3y Three-Seater Third-Row Comfort Bench Seat $0

Internal Options

uY1 Three-Seater First-Row Comfort Bench Seat $0

Internal Options

uy2 Three-Seater Second-Row Comfort Bench Seat $0

Internal Options

uY6 Four-Seater Fourth-Row Comfort Bench Seat $0
Other Options

V4A Right Sliding Door w/Full Paneling $103
Other Options

VA5 Hinged Rear Doors w/Full Paneling $36
Seats & Seat Trim

VF4 Caluma Fabric Upholstery $400
Other Options

W73 Rear Gray Bumper Step $176

All pricing and details are believed to be accurate, but we do not warrant or guarantee such accuracy. The prices shown above, may
vary from region to region, as will incentives, and are subject to change. Vehicle information is based off standard eauioment and mav
vary from vehicle to vehicle. Call or email for complete vehicle specific information.
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