People Drive from All Over! We Want To Say YES to Every Offer!



1 / 48 •EVOX IMAGES

2019 Mercedes-Benz Sprinter Crew Van

Stock # KT002370, 3.0L V6 Turbodiesel, 7G-TRONIC 7-Speed Automatic

MSRP \$65,634



• Type: New

Model: Sprinter Crew Van

Body: Passenger Van

Interior: Black/White

• **Doors:** 3

Stock#: KT002370

Model #: M2CV76

VIN #: WDZPF1CD4KT002370

Engine: 3.0L V6 Turbodiesel

Transmission: 7G-TRONIC 7-Speed Automatic

• Fuel: Diesel

Drive: RWD

• Upholstery: Cloth

2019 Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2500 Passenger 170 WB High Roof RWD 7G-TRONIC 7-Speed Automatic 3.0L V6

Turbodiesel

Recent Arrival!

- Standard

Options & Packages

OEM Code	Description	MSRP
Other Options		
C00	Comfort Package	\$710
	Comfort Overhead Control Panel Armrest for Front Driver and Co-Driver Door Co-Driver Seat Lumbar Support Driver Seat Lumbar Support Driver Comfort Head Restraint Passenger Comfort Head Restraint	
Other Options		
C01	Driver Convenience Package Multifunction Steering Wheel Driver Seat Base 12V Power Outlet Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors Heated & Electrically Adjustable Exterior Mirrors Hinged Lid for Left & Right Storage Compartments 2 Additional Master Keys Blind Spot Assist ATTENTION ASSIST Cruise Control	\$1,210
Other Options		A
C02	Premium Package Active Braking Assist Wet Wiper System Rear View Camera w/Head Unit Display Active Lane Keeping Assist Rain Sensor	\$1,240
Other Options		
E1E	Navigation	\$683

Other Options			
E1S	Sirius XM Satellite Radio	\$228	
Other Options			
E3M	Radio: MBUX Multimedia System w/7" Touchscreen	\$273	
Other Options			
FJ5	Hinged Lid for Left & Right Storage Compartments	\$91	
Other Options			
FR8	Rear View Camera w/Head Unit Display	\$319	
Other Options			
HH4	THERMOTRONIC Automatic Climate Control	\$320	
Internal Option	าร		
HK4	Heavy-Duty Rear Air Conditioner	\$0	
Other Options			
MS1	Cruise Control	\$250	
Wheels & Tires	3		
RL5	Wheels: 6.5J x 16" Light-Alloy	\$802	
Wheels & Tires	3		
RM9	Specially Requested Tires	\$96	
	Specially Requested Tires	\$96	
RM9	Specially Requested Tires	\$96 \$0	
RM9	Specially Requested Tires Specially Requested Tires Convenience Head Restraints for Pass. Compartment		
RM9 Internal Option S31	Specially Requested Tires Specially Requested Tires Convenience Head Restraints for Pass. Compartment		
RM9 Internal Option S31 Seats & Seat 1	Specially Requested Tires ns Convenience Head Restraints for Pass. Compartment irim Comfort Driver's Seat	\$0	
RM9 Internal Option S31 Seats & Seat 1	Specially Requested Tires ns Convenience Head Restraints for Pass. Compartment irim Comfort Driver's Seat	\$0	
RM9 Internal Option S31 Seats & Seat 1 SB1 Seats & Seat 1	Specially Requested Tires Convenience Head Restraints for Pass. Compartment Trim Comfort Driver's Seat Comfort Passenger Seat	\$0 \$225	

Internal Op	otions	
U3Y	Three-Seater Third-Row Comfort Bench Seat	\$0
Internal Op	otions	
UY1	Three-Seater First-Row Comfort Bench Seat	\$0
Internal Op	otions	
UY2	Three-Seater Second-Row Comfort Bench Seat	\$0
Internal Op	otions	
UY6	Four-Seater Fourth-Row Comfort Bench Seat	\$0
Other Option	ons	
V4A	Right Sliding Door w/Full Paneling	\$103
Other Option	ons	
VA5	Hinged Rear Doors w/Full Paneling	\$36
Seats & Se	at Trim	
VF4	Caluma Fabric Upholstery	\$400
Other Option	ons	
W73	Rear Gray Bumper Step	\$176

All pricing and details are believed to be accurate, but we do not warrant or guarantee such accuracy. The prices shown above, may vary from region to region, as will incentives, and are subject to change. Vehicle information is based off standard equipment and may vary from vehicle to vehicle. Call or email for complete vehicle specific information.

Text Us